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197696 01/12/1987

BF 5'00''130

11/25/2024

8:20 PM

Yes

ALEXANDER, CRYSTAL NICOLE

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CADDO JUVENILE COURT Not Set2024-00-2372/Caddo Parish Juvenile Court

196298 08/27/1968

BF 5'05''150

11/25/2024

7:50 PM

Yes

ASHLEY, MEYOKIE N

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

1138044 12/15/1988

BM 5'05''225

11/25/2024

6:19 AM

Yes

COLEY, TODDRICUS T

SPD UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY OF A PLACE OF BUSINESS Not SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS / DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Not SetNA/NA

333513 12/22/1958

WM 5'07''150

11/25/2024

4:47 AM

Yes

GARNER, CLEMENT

SPD CRIM/MISCH Not Set2024KS04944-1/Criminal

DIST/PEACE Not Set2024KS04944-1/Criminal

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS / DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Not SetNA/NA

01733620 11/14/1992

WM 5'05''150

11/25/2024

4:11 AM

Yes

GUZMAN, BRYAN

SPD AGG/ASSLT (WPN) Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

AGG/ASSLT (WPN) Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

196298 08/27/1968

BF 5'05''150

11/25/2024

7:50 PM

Yes

HALL, MEYOKIE

SPD RED/LIGHT Not Set2023TS03792-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS03792-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS03792-1/Criminal

1012241 10/24/1979

BF 5'04''164

11/25/2024

11:46 PM

Yes

JONES, MAEANTOINETTE

SPD STOP/SIGN Not Set2024TS01436-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS01436-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS01436-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS03555-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS07121-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS07121-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not SetNA/NA

SW/PLATES Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not SetNA/NA

Inmate Bookings Report LASHREVEPORTPROD

Date Range:  Monday, November 25, 2024        Sort By:  Inmate Name

Nodes:  City Jail

Printed on 11/26/2024 1:28 AM 3of1Page



Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

SO #

Inmate's Name

DOB

Description

Confined Arresting
Agency

Charges Bond Amt./Type Image

City Jail

1198717 12/11/1986

BM 5'05''155

11/25/2024

11:26 AM

Yes

LYONS, JOSHUA JACOBY

SPD PLATES - EXPIRED Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

80910 09/08/1963

BM 5'08''185

11/25/2024

11:38 AM

Yes

MACK, JERRY

SPD Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE FROM CADDO PARISH SHERIFF OFFICE Not Set2024002699/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

SIM/THEFT Not Set2024KS05493-1/Criminal

513184 05/28/1978

BF 5'05''240

11/25/2024

1:42 AM

Yes

MCDONALD-MCMUTRY, WILLIEMARIE

SPD AGGR.FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER:INT'L REFUSAL TO STOP,LIFE ENDANNot SetNA/NA

175532 01/22/1970

WM 5'05''140

11/25/2024

12:44 AM

Yes

MCWILLIAMS, KENNETH

SPD NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS08446-1/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2022TS08446-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2022TS08446-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS08446-1/Criminal

CRACKED WINDSHIELD Not Set2022TS08446-1/Criminal

VEHICLES WITHOUT REQUIRED EQUIPMENT OR IN UNSAFE CONDITIONNot Set2022TS08446-1/Criminal

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01733619 04/03/1992

BM 5'11''262

11/25/2024

12:46 AM

Yes

SANDERS, BRYAN

SPD LOUD MUSIC Not Set215021/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2022TS06113-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2022TS06113-1/Criminal

ALT/INS/STICKER Not Set2022TS06113-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2022TS06113-1/Criminal

1567533 02/28/2000

BF 5'04''180

11/25/2024

6:05 PM

Yes

STRONG, KATHLEEN T

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

01733622 08/09/2002

BF 5'01''120

11/25/2024

9:50 PM

No

SWINNEY, BREANNA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD CONTRIBUTING TO THE DELINQUENCY OF JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA
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01733621 08/15/2005

BF 5'02''175

11/25/2024

9:28 PM

Yes

SWINNEY, JAMESHA

SPD CONTRIBUTING TO THE DELINQUENCY OF JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 15

Total Inmates: 15
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